
MEN'S (10TH-12TH) 220.0
RESULTS

Men's (10th-12th) 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 300.0 10

2 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 210.6 275.0 8

3 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 270.0 6

4 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 250.0 4

5 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.0 240.0 2

6 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.1 235.0 1

7 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 218.6 225.0 0

8 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.6 220.0 0

9 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 215.0 0

10 kaleb nash Gardner Edgerton High School 206.9 195.0 0

11 Zaede Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 195.0 0

12 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 155.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.0 470.0 10

2 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 465.0 8

3 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 420.0 6

4 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 210.6 375.0 4

5 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.1 355.0 2

6 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 218.6 345.0 1

7 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 335.0 0

8 kaleb nash Gardner Edgerton High School 206.9 325.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Zaede Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 315.0 0

10 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.6 315.0 0

11 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 285.0 0

12 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 215.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 210.6 285.0 10

2 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.0 255.0 8

3 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.1 245.0 6

4 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 245.0 4

5 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.6 245.0 2

6 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 235.0 1

7 Zaede Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 205.0 0

8 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 218.6 200.0 0

9 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 195.0 0

10 kaleb nash Gardner Edgerton High School 206.9 175.0 0

11 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 150.0 0

12 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 135.0 0

Men's (10th-12th) 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joel Houseman Maize High 215.0 970.0 10

2 Blake Chambers Maize High 219.0 965.0 8

3 Dimitri  Zapata Lyndon High School 210.6 935.0 6

4 John Golba Tonganoxie 218.4 915.0 4

5 COOPER BORN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 206.1 835.0 2

6 Crue Jackson Osage city high school 216.0 830.0 1



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

7 BRADY VON HOLTEN Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 218.6 780.0 0

8 Aidon Walker Lyndon High School 218.6 770.0 0

9 Zaede Medina Gardner Edgerton High School 218.0 715.0 0

10 kaleb nash Gardner Edgerton High School 206.9 695.0 0

11 Drew Bond Tonganoxie 216.8 650.0 0

12 Lucas Barry Gardner Edgerton High School 214.0 505.0 0


